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Coconut Coalition of the Americas
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SPINS equips brands with insights and tools they 
need to innovate, get their products to market, and 
tell their stories.

SPINS provides retailers mission-critical 
capabilities to serve the consumer through tailored 
experiences, the right products on the shelf, and 
differentiated assortments.

Inspiring the pursuit of wellness.
SPINS is a wellness-focused CPG data company.
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In partnership with IRI

Conventional MATURE

SPINS has themost expansive network of proprietary retailer partners.

Proprietary to SPINS

Natural Grocery

eCommerce

Vitamins &
Supplements

Neighborhood Pet

Regional & 
Independent Grocery

INNOVATION

DIGITALLY NATIVE

BREADTH & DEPTH

INNOVATION

LOCAL

*Proprietary Technology

*
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SPINS Product Intelligence spans an extensive database of over 3 million UPCs and hundreds of attributes, 
enabling vital sightlines and transparency into the marketplace

Product Facts
e.g. Category, Size, Brand, Company, Packaging, Form, Brand Positioning, Product Type

Allergens & Sensitivities
e.g. Major 8 Allergen Free, Labeled Gluten Free, Labeled Grain Free, Tree Nuts, Lactose, 
Shellfish, Soy, Peanuts, Dairy

Sustainability
e.g. Non-GMO Project Verified, Labeled Grass Fed, Organic, Fair Trade, Certified B-Corp, 
Certified Demeter Biodynamic, Labeled Animal Welfare

Health & Wellness
e.g. Labeled Sprouted, Probiotics, Functional Ingredient, Sugar Ingredients, Monk Fruit, 
Certified Whole Grains Council

Lifestyle, Diets & Tribes
e.g. Paleo, Vegan, Certified Paleo Keto, Raw, Plant Based

Clean Label
e.g. Yellow No. 5, Nitrates, Artificial Sweeteners, High Fructose Corn Syrup, MSG, Paraben 
Free, Aluminum Free

CO LLE CT G E N E R A TE

SPINS has themost comprehensive library of intelligent product facts
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State of the U.S. Market
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Food at Home increases outpace Away

9 . 1 %

A l l I t e m s F o o d F o o d A t H o m e

Growing Sectors Un-adjusted 12-months Ending June 2022

“Food” Consumer Price Index is being driven by Food At Home increases. Meat, Dairy and Cereal products ramping up pricing.
Fruits & Vegetables lagging behind on price increases.

Dairy & Dairy Related Products: +13.5%
(14.9% in July)

Cereals & Bakery Products: +13.8% 
(15% in July)

Meat, Poultry, Fish & Eggs: +11.7%
(10.9% in July)

13.1% in July

F o o d A w a y from  
H o m e

7.6% in July

1 0 . 4 %

1 2 . 2 %

7 . 7 %

Fruits & Vegetables: + 8 . 1 %  
( 9 . 3 % in Ju ly)

Olives, Pickles & Vegetables: +12.6% 
(+15.8% in July)

Beer, Ale & Other Malt Beverages at
H o m e:+4.3% 
(+4.6% in July)
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Retail Pricing Fluctuations: Cross-Channel
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Channel-level ARP, % Chg., vs YAGOT A K I N G P R I C E
Conventional grocery posted double-digit A R P growth

versus the same time last year. Drug channel wasn’t too
far behind.

P R I C E C O N S C IO U S
Convenience held their price increases close to that of 

the Natural retailers, holding around 8 % versus last 
year.

OUTLOOK
Natural retailers, namely indies, remain very price 
conscious and are currently lagging their conventional 

partners in terms of pricing increases. It ’s likely only a 
matter of time they move their pricing needle at a 

similar rate.

Total US, SPINSProprietaryChannel(s)+SPINSConventional Channels (poweredbyIRI) | 4weeksending7.10.2022 | AverageRetail Price
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Department Pricing

ARP, %
Chg., Yago

Trending Edible Department
ARP Growth

1 w e e k e n d 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 2 10.9%

4 w e e k s e n d 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 2 10.5%

1 2 w e e k s e n d 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 2 9.9%

2 4 w e e k s e n d 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 2 8.9%

5 2 w e e k s e n d 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 2 2 6.9%

9.5%

10.2%

8.6%

13.6%

6.5%

10.3%

2.5%

ALCOHOL 6.2%

BODY CARE 6.0%

FROZEN 10.8%

GENERALMERCHANDISE

GROCERY

MEDICINE&PERSONAL HEALTH

PET

PRODUCE

REFRIGERATED

VITAMINS & SUPPLEMENTS

Department Average Retail Price vs. L Y
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Inflation Trends
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Trended Unit Sales

Looking at consecutive quarters since Q1 2021, average annual retail prices paid have increased by +15% since the beginning of 
2021. This has been the momentum to continued dollar growth while, with an exception of Q4 2021, units sold have been in decline.

Department Trends: Grocery, Frozen, Refrigerated & Produce
Trended Dollar Sales with ARP
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Coconut Trends
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The Opportunity for Growth
in Coconut Categories + Attributes

As differentiated taste and the benefits of 
coconut oils, fats, sugars and ingredients 
continue to build momentum, there is a massive 
opportunity for high growth segments to scale.

4
Coconut-Specific 
Product Subcategories

21
Coconut-Specific 
Attributes

+6.3%
All Food/Beverage Growth

+7.5%
Natural Food/Beverage Growth (NPI)

+7.9%
Coconut Subcategories

Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel andMultiOutlet Channel (poweredbyIRI), 52week dataending 7/10/22
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TopLineChannel Sales

CONVENTIONAL MULTI OUTLET
$3.47 ARP +11%

R F C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R

R F P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T

S S C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R

NATURAL GROCERY
$4.16 ARP +6%

+ 1 6 %

Coconut Subcategory $ and % Change L 5 2 Weeks

CONVENIENCE
$3.71 ARP +15.%

Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel, MultiOutlet +ConvenienceChannel (powered byIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22

S S P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T

- 1 2 %

+ 6 . 1 %

- 0 . 8 %

R F C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R

S S C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R

+ 3 0 %

S S P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T

+ 1 1 %

+ 1 0 %

- 8 % R F P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T

R F C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R- 2 0 %

S S P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T

+ 4 2 %

+ 9 % S S C O C O N U T & P L A N T W A T E R

+ 9 4 %

R F P L A N T B A S E D M I L K C O C O N U T
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Convenience Retail Channel is showing the highest percentage growth at 13%

Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel, MultiOutlet +ConvenienceChannel (powered byIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22

FOOD&BEVERAGE +6.3%
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FOOD&BEVERAGE +6.3%
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Coconut-Specific Subcategories are seeing a -7.2% in Units and +10.1% in Dollar Sales vs YAGOwith

RF Coconut &Plant Water taking the most significant spike at +24% in Dollar % Chg and +17% in Unit % Chg

Dollars vs Units L52 Wks vs YAGO

RF COCONUT &PLANT RF PLANT BASEDMILK SS COCONUT &PLANT SS PLANT BASEDMILK
WATER COCONUT WATER COCONUT

Dollars L52 Weeks Sumof Units Units % Chg
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Of the top 10 categories that feature coconut flavored products, Energy & Sports Drinks are

+14% while SS Cold Cereals is -12%

Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel, MultiOutlet +ConvenienceChannel (powered byIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22

FLAVOR–COCONUT +3%
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Subcategory coverage across Coconut Product Types – SS Baking Ingredients has seen the highest
growth increase at +24.7% in Dollars and +22.6% in Units

Source:SPINSNatural Enhanced Channel, MultiOutletChannel (poweredbyIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22

PRODUCTTYPES -13.1%

PRODUCT TYPE

COCONUT

COCONUT - SHREDDED

COCONUT SPREAD

CULINARY OIL - COCONUT

FZ NON-DAIRY DESSERT - COCONUT

NUT BUTTER - COCONUT

VINEGAR - COCONUT

40.0%

20.0%

0.0%

-20.0%

-40.0%

-60.0%

-80.0%

-100.0%

Dollars % Chg vs YAGO

FZ PLANT BASED ICE CREAM
SS CULINARY OIL FLAVORED&SPECIALTY
SS NUT BUTTER OTHER & MULTI

RF MARGARINE &PLANT BASED SPREADS

SS CULINARY OIL SPRAY & MIST
SS VINEGARS NON BALSAMIC

SS BAKING INGREDIENTS

SS FRUITS
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INGREDIENT–COCONUTSUGAR +37.6%

Category coverage across items with Coconut Sugar – out of the top 15 subcategories, RF Entrees, FZ Meals & Entrees, and SS Tortilla & 
Corn Chips are experiencing the highest growth

SS INSTANT NOODLE &SOUP CUPS SS GRANOLA &MUESLI
BARS WELLNESS
SS CANDY CHOCOLATE
SS SOY SAUCE &TAMARI

FZ MEALS &ENTREES VEGETABLE
SS DRESSING

RF ENTREES

SS COOKIES
SS BAKING MIXES
RF JUICE & JUICE DRINKS

SS TORTILLA &CORN CHIPS

SS COOKINGSAUCE & OTHER CONDIMENTS SS PEANUT BUTTER

FUNCTIONALBEVERAGEOTHER
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Plant Based Coconut Yogurt is gaining significant share along with Cashew Yogurt, with +13% YoY Growth

$ 1.20B

$ 0.38B
$ 0.10B

$ 8.00B
$ 7.19B

$ 0.00B

$ 1.00B

$ 2.00B

$ 3.00B

$ 4.00B

$ 5.00B

$ 6.00B

$ 7.00B

RF YOGURT RF YOGURT DRINKABLE RF PLANT BASED YOGURT FZ YOGURT RF PLANT BASE$D0.01BYOGURT DRINKABLE

Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel andMultiOutlet Channel (poweredbyIRI), 52week dataending 7/10/22

YOGURT +8%

Subcategory
RF Yogurt Drinkable

YoY Growth
19%

RF Plant Based Yogurt 7%

RF Yogurt 6%
FZ Yogurt -7%

RF Plant Based Yogurt Drinkable -18%

Product Type
Plant Based Yogurt - Cashew

YoY Growth
30%

Yogurt - Lassi 15%

Plant Based Yogurt - Coconut 13%
Yogurt - Greek 9%

Yogurt - Australian 9%

Yogurt - Kefir 1 1 %
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Beverage Trends
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TopLineChannel Sales Functional Beverages

REGIONAL
& INDEPENDENT GROCERY

Total Channel Sales

Natural Products

Specialty & Wellness
Products

NATURAL GROCERY

Total Channel Sales

Natural Products

Specialty & Wellness
Products

+ 6 . 9 %

+ 9 . 7 %

+ 1 6 . 1 %

+ 2 3 . 6 %

+ 9 . 7 %

+ 8 . 8 %

Beverages $ % Change L 5 2 Weeks

Source:52weeksending 7.10.22SPINSSNE, MULO,powered byIRI.
Filtered by SPINS Product Intelligence – Positioning Group

Categories : Shelf Stable Functional Beverages & RF Juices and Functional Beverages

CONVENTIONAL MULTI OUTLET
+ CONVENIENCE (MULO +C)

Total Channel Sales

Natural Products

Specialty & Wellness
Products

+ 1 2 . 4 %

+ 1 8 . 4 %

+ 1 1 . 5 %
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Shelf Stable Functional Beverages: 19%YoYGrowth

SPINS ClearCut Amazon US Channel Data | 12 Months Ending 7-10-2022
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Sweetener TypesRTDBeverage

ARTIFICIAL & CONTROVERSIAL 
SWEETENERS

Only Naturally Sweetened

Natural Low Calorie Swt.

Coconut Sugar

NATURAL SWEETENERS

Artificial Sweeteners

Aspartame

High Fructose Corn 
Syrup

+ 1 2 %

+ 9 %

+ 1 4 %

+ 3 6 %

+ 2 0 %

+ 1 1 %

Sugar Alcohols

Erythritol

SUGAR ALCOHOLS

+ 2 3 %

+ 2 0 %

R T D Beverages $ % Change L 5 2 Weeks

Source:52weeksending 7.10.22SPINSSNE, MULO,powered byIRI.
Filtered by SPINS Product Intelligence

Agave Nectar+ 1 0 % Sucralose+ 1 0 %

10.3%

RTD Beverages
$ % Change L52 Weeks
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Plant BasedMilk Trends
R F PLAN T B A SE D M ILK S | + 2 .9 %

24
Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel, MultiOutlet +ConvenienceChannel (powered byIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22

-20.0%

-10.0%

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

$-

$200,000,000.00

$400,000,000.00

$600,000,000.00

$800,000,000.00

$1,000,000,000.00

$1,200,000,000.00

$1,400,000,000.00

$1,600,000,000.00

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

ALMOND

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK
COCONUT

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

OAT

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

OTHER &
BLENDS

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

RICE

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

SOY

DOLLARS

Sumof Dollars Sumof Dollars, Yago Dollars %Chg

-20.0%

-10.0%

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

0

50000000

100000000

150000000

200000000

250000000

300000000

350000000

400000000

450000000

500000000

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

ALMOND

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK
COCONUT

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

OAT

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

OTHER &
BLENDS

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

RICE

RF PLANT
BASEDMILK

SOY

UNITS

Sumof Units Sumof Units, Yago Units % Chg

24



9/14/22

C o p y r ig h t © 2 0 2 2 S P I N S L L C . A l l R ig h t s R e se rv e d .

Plant BasedMilk Trends
S S PLAN T B A SE D M ILK S | + 1 4 .9 %
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Source:SPINSNatural EnhancedChannel, MultiOutlet +ConvenienceChannel (powered byIRI), 52week dataending8/7/22
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Thank you!
Caroline Davidson
Director Channel + Agency Partnerships 
615.545.6869
cdavidson@spins.com
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